uOLYMPIC

RANSPORTATI

Steele Creek Prep Academy
2022-2023 Bus Route

Bus #10

Stop Address Time
1 Sandy Porter Rd & Red Hickory Lane -
-2 4305 Collingham Drive @ Pool 6:42
3 Publix, 12810 S. Tryon 6:50
4 Piece of Havana, 11126 S. Tryon -
5 S. Kings Parade Blvd & Lennox Pointe Drive 7:02
6 Walgreens, 2215 W. Arrowood 7:08
7 Compare Foods, 818 E Arrowood Rd 7:19
8 Wyndam Hotel, 6050 Tyvola Glen Circle 7:32
9 Starbucks, 3320 Potomac River Parkway -

Arrive School 7:40

Leave School 3:00
1 | Wyndam Hotel, 6050 Tyvola Glen Circle 3:05
2 Compare Foods, 818 E Arrowood Rd 3:15
3 Five Star Barber Shop, 7808 S. Tryon 3:25
4 | S. Kings Parade Blvd & Lennox Pointe Drive 3:32
5 | Sandy Porter Rd & Red Hickory Lane 3:36
6 | 4305 Collingham Drive @ Pool 3:43
7 Publix, 12810 S. Tryon 3:53
8 Piece of Havana, 11126 S. Tryon 4:03

Rev 1.23.23



